

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009  
CRLMP.NO(s). 5780

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2008 in CRMB No. 25735/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KHUSHAL SINGH BAGHEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP)

Date: 20/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Permission to file SLP is granted.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

List along with SLP (CRL.) No. 5676/2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]  
COURT MASTER